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03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

54:
57:
00:
02:
131
09:
10:
10:
:20

03

15

19:
21:
22:
22:
26:
27:
30:
30:
:39
:06
148
35:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
42:
126
44
:00
125

31
35
35

43

45
45

28
23
03
35

41
16
29

26
56
26
32
27
07
18
38

59
35
57
02
59
06
48

26

03:48:36

03:
03:
03:
03:
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03:
03:
03:
03:

49:
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53:
54:
54:
129
55:

55

21
22
24
42
54
50
51
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9. NOCNI MARATON
Novi sad, 23.06.2018.

Igor
Ugljesa
Zoran
Dragomir
Alchihabi
Dalibor
Alen
Laslo
Izidor
Zoltan
Gabor
CunHuwa

Zeljko
Misa
Nikola
Franjo
Sasa
NikSa
Goran
Damir
Djerdj
Dejan

L

Dashamir
Aleksandar
Llija

Novak
Nikola

Agnes
Stjepan
Miloje
Aleksandar
Djordje
lvica
Miroslav
IGOR

Stanojevic
Nikoli¢
Radicanin
Ristanovic
Roland
Jovici¢
Imsirovic
Brusnjai
Vukovié
Obert
Ikotin
CraHkoBuh
Zeljkovic
Segedi
Maravic
Loncar
Gacik
Zglav
Jeri¢
Markovic
Teleki
Graovac
Ovcin
Mijatovic
KOszegi
Rakipovic

Veljanovska-

Kampfer
Cali

Mitic
Delevic
Mataruga
Kujundzi¢
Gerané
Singer
Jovanovié
Oparnica
Popovic
Tasic
Randjelovic
STEGEL

AK"TOPLICANIN"
ARK Fruska gora
AK Apatin

Nike+ Run Club

AK Jovicic

Udruga Zdravo tréanje Osijek

ARK Fruska gora
Atletski klub Sljeme

AK BparCKM MapaToHUM
MARATONCI PANCEVO

AK Indjija

BURT

Club Super Marathon Italia

SRK ZUTI SESIR
Somaraton

ARK TRON

ARK Tron

ARK Fruska gora

ARK Tron SUBOTICA

Udruga Zdravo tréanje Osijek

Ak DELTA

PD Jelenak Pancevo

PoZeli zelju

Zemun

Sad TRCI

ARK Odzaci
Nike+ Run Club
TEKASKI FORUM

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
BIH

CRO
SRB
CRO
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
CRO
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
MKD
SRB
ALB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SLO



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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73
74
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76
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04:
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56:
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
00:
145
01:
02:
02:
02:
:01
04:
07:
08:
08:
08:
10:
41
143
14:
:35
20:
20:
:39
:06
146
149
25:
26:
29:
30:
30:
32:
32:
32:
33:
128
41:
42:
43:

01

03

11
11

15

21

23

23
25

35

45
12
09
09
19
20
41
36
37

56
15
38
40

04
54
11
23
41
19

09

20
36

50
56
51
44
59
12
19
37
54

13
20
33

Miljurko
Jelena
Marinko
Tijana
Aleksandar
Dejan
Biljana
Sasa
Aleksandar

Ciri¢
Vidojevic
Momcilovié
Kostic
Srebri¢
Stankovi¢
Cunrpnwy
Stambolija
Stankovic
Jasovic
Veljkovic
Braunovic
Radak
Romcevic
Kajtez
Caki¢
Brankovic
Puskarevic
KRSTIC
Saveski
Grujic
Andeli¢
NatnHosumh
Simié
Stevié
Krgovic
Evaci¢
Krsti¢

Mitic
Filipovic
Jovici¢
BUBIC
Kezi¢
Nikolic
Katié
Djurkovic
Lukic
Knezevic
Odobasic
Markovi¢
Stevanovic
Conkié
Veljovié
Jovanovic

ARK Tron / Omega-3 Norway
/

Projektura

Projektura

Atnetcku kny6 TPUM KukunHga
ARK Somaraton

Projektura

ARK DUGE STAZE SVILAINAC
BRC

RV i PVO

Triatlon Klub Tamis

Veslacki klub Grafic¢ar

Recna flotila

AK Radnicki 2016 Nis

A.K. Delta Skopje

PSK Balkan

AK Trim Kikinda

CnopTtckn kny6 Buankosau
ARK Fruska gora

ARK Tron Pali¢

AK Koprivnica

Skola tréanja Sremska

AK Jovicic
VVVeverice
PSD Zeleznicar Novi Sad

AK Toplic¢anin
Sloboda Novi Grad
ARK Somaraton

Homoljski Maratonci
ARK Fruska Gora

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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04:
05:
05:
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44
44
46:
:08
52:
52:
54:
56:
56:
56:
57:
58:
59:
00:
00:
:01

51

05

19
35
04

47
59
05
54
57
57
16
04
18
49
49

trka.rs

Aleksandar
Luka

buro
Khop_
Aleksandar
Dusan
Srecko
Dragan
Ljiljana
Vladan
Mwunow

Nedeljko

Drago
Marko

Vladislava
Marijana

Stojkov
Vojcevski
Vucinic¢
Gurung
Cupic
Paunovic
Micic
Babic
Tasic
Migric
Metposuh
Todorovié
Knezevic
Milanovic
Vujovic
Terzic

Ak ,,Jasenica,,

ARK Fruska Gora

KRUG MARATON KLUB

Active Traveling

Krug maraton klub
Udruzenje Maratonci Pancevo
ARK DUGE STAZE SVILAINAC
Ark Somaraton

Klub 100 maratona

Klub 100 maratona

MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB
GER
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH



